Kreis Aachen | Winter 2023/2024
TK Blau-Weiss Aachen (1004)
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Anlage
Luxemburger Ring 62, 52066 Aachen
G +49 241 62502 kontakt@blau-weiss-aachen.de

Hallenadresse
Sneeuwberglaan 1d, 6291 HB Vaals
G +31 43 3066369 TennisHalleVaals@gmail.com

Sportwart/in

Kusen, Michael
T 0177-2384283 Sportwart@blau-weiss-aachen.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er) | Oberliga 4-er
MF: Marc Zander

m 0179-4688495; marc.zander@blau-weiss-aachen.de
Herren 40 2 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Jurgen Scheins
m 01727239638; juergen.scheins@gmail.com
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Sitek, Alexandre (FRA N)
Vosswinkel, Martin

Muhl, Sebastian

Thijs, Christophe (BEL N)
Daniels, Michiel (BEL N)
Merry, Marc (NED N)
Fabry, Michel (BEL N)
Peeters, Wouter (BEL N)
Lingg, Eric (BEL N)
Bergs, Koen (BEL N)
Schindler, Thorsten
Philippen, Mark (NED N)
Gistelinck, Gregory (BEL)
Coumans, Geert (BEL)
Zimmermann, Olivier (BEL N)
Larock, Kevin (BEL N)
Cooreman, Michael (BEL N)
Gardier, Francois (BEL N)
Zander, Marc

Collienne, Alain (BEL N)
Hagelskamp, Thomas
Franzen, Hermann
Kudlek, Niklas

Weiland, Werner

Dreher, Michael

Scheins, Jirgen

Kremer, Anno

Zander, Marco

ID-Nr.

17903487
17200096
17850884
16901397
17301641
17504471
16802450
18051349
16652204
16854188
17200112
17900068
18455418
18304580
18200206
18000045
17755013
18101686
17000763
17754053
16101530
15601871
16501274
16105152
17701145
17050054
16402610
18102613

LK
LK3,4
LK1,7
LK3,5
LK4,3
LK3,9
LK4,5
LK4,5
LK5,3
LK5,8
LK5,9
LK®6,1
LK7,1
LK7,3
LK7,4
LK7,5
LK7,6
LK7,7
LK7,8
LK8,0
LK9,2
LK9,3
LK10,2
LK10,7
LK10,7
LK11,5
LK12,6
LK12,9
LK13,3

DR-Sen.
A39/H40

D25/H45
A268/H50

A110/H55

Ra.
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Name (Nat.)

Kusen, Michael

Dr. Christiani, Joachim
Dr. Tietmann, Andreas
Haepp, Tobias
Holsiepe, Jens
Mohné, Michael

Prof. Dr. Wasmuth, Hermann
Faber, Bjorn-Frederik
Paland, René
Puscher, Tom

Rincke, Oliver
Hagemann, Christian
Mennicken, Gerd Gabiriel
Allmang, Thomas
Weiss, Tobias
Schmidt, Dennis
Faensen, Eric
Muscheid, Kai
Schippan, Daniel
Heinrichs, Erik
Gastinger, Martin
Weiss, Michael
Zander, Michael
Kettenif3, Nico

Doebel, Dierk
Dodge-Khatami, Ali

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen
Aufstellung Christoph Thijs nach §15(5)

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK

18107300 LK13,6
15901719 LK13,6
16202758 LK14,1
18353234 LK14,5
15901721 LK14,8
17503353 LK15,1
16904990 LK16,7
18008204 LK16,8
17201827 LK17,0
17454254 LK17,4
17160662 LK17,7
17454802 LK19,2
17701744 LK19,5
17852208 LK19,7
18202949 LK19,9
17901839 LK21,4
18351491 LK22,2
17104364 LK20,3
17202172 LK20,6
16202564 LK20,6
17002169 LK22,8
18102606 LK22,9
18402838 LK22,8
18062284 LK23,3
16602286 LK24,7
16751870 LK24,0
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